
Operartional Credditors - Statutory Dues Amount claimed by Amount admitted in 
1 Commercial Tax Department Jaipur Rajasthan            29,82,912.00             29,82,912.00 
2 Central Goods and Service Tax Range XXXIII 32,96,998.00           32,96,998.00            
3 Assistant Commissioner State Tax Ciecle I Jaipur 1,17,87,563.00        1,17,87,563.00         
4 Central Goods and Service Tax Range VII 32,30,026.00           32,30,026.00            
5 Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax 5,04,93,780.00        5,04,93,780.00         
6 Bhoori Singh Income Tax TDS3 Jaipur 23,05,915.00           23,05,915.00            
7 Employees Provident Fund Organization RPFC            47,21,959.00             47,21,959.00 

Total         7,88,19,153.00         7,88,19,153.00 


